	Week
	Day/Date
	Title of Session
	Facilitator & Venue
	Brief outline

	1
	Wed  6th Sept
	HUB MEETING
	KPHS
	Final prep for this term’s  events

	2
	Wed  13th Sep 
	Subject Mentors 
“A vital Role”

3.30 – 6pm
	The Hub Team & Neil Fazackerley
Kingsway Park High 


	A joint hub/LA training event to raise the profile, and provide practical guidance on the Subject Mentor Role

	3
	Thu 21st  Sep
	Welcome Event
3.30 – 6pm

(St C open eve)
	The Hub Team 
Rochdale Rugby Club


	An upbeat welcome event to start NQT networking. Buffet and Bar from 6pm

	4
	Wed 27th Sep
Provisional date subject to open evenings
	 Communicating with parents
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Jemma Dawson
Hollingworth Academy

	Engaging and harnessing the power of parents to support the progress of your students


	5
	Wed 4th Oct
	
	
	

	6
	Wed 11th Oct
	HUB MEETING
	KPHS
	Agenda TBC

	7
	Wed 18th Oct
	RQT Launch Event
	Hollingworth
	

	Half – Term  Sat 21st Oct -  Sun 29th Oct inclusive

	1
	Wed1st Nov
	Behaviour for Learning

	John McStocker
Oulder Hill
	

	2
	Wed 8th  Nov
	
	
	

	3
	Wed 15th Nov
	Emotional Resilience
	Della Bartle – Guest Presenter
Kingsway Park High 
	When the going gets tough! Coping with the emotional challenges of the profession that we love.

	4
	Wed 22nd Nov
	Subject Mentors Reporting and Support
	Neil Fazackerly & Helen Plaice
Kingsway Park High School
	

	5
	Wed 29th Nov
	Effective Questioning
	John McStocker
Oulder Hill Community School

	Questioning for challenge using Blooms Taxonomy – not letting students off the hook!

	6
	Wed  6th Dec
	RQT #2
	St.Cuthbert’s
	

	7
	Wed  13th  Dec
	HUB MEETING
	KPHS/ THE SANDBROOK
	Agenda TBC

	8
	Wed 20th Dec
	
	
	

	Christmas Break. Thu 21st Dec – Wed 3rd Jan inclusive


 
2017-18  Rochdale NQT Hub Programme for NQTs and RQTs  

All NQT sessions (unless otherwise stated) are 4 – 5pm. A prompt start and finish is essential. 
Refreshments will be available from shortly before the start time

AUTUMN TERM 

	Week
	Day/Date
	Title of Session
	Facilitator & Venue
	Brief outline

	1
	Wed 10th Jan
	

	
	

	2
	Wed 17th Jan
	Ensuring  the progress of your EAL learners
	Lindler Sandler
Falinge Park High School

	The New Starter Experience – a unique and powerful empathetic session

	3
	Wed 24th Jan
	RQT #3
	St.Anne’s Academy
	

	4
	Wed 31st  Jan
	Marketplace #A
	The Hub Team
St.Anne’s Academy

Nb. Must also  attend the #B event
	The first of a 2-part active and NQT led sharing programme   focussing on  focussing on specific areas of practise


	5
	Wed 7th Feb
	Literacy



HUB MEETING
	Sarah-Jane York
Falinge Park High School


Falinge Park HS
	Developing writing links to reading strategies.
Structured talk to structured text.
Agenda TBC

	Half- Term Sat 10th Feb – Sun 18th Feb inclusive

	1
	Wed  21st Feb 
	
	
	

	2
	Wed  28th Feb
	
Work-Life Balance

	
The Hub Team
Matthew Moss

	Effective planning for maximum impact and an easier life!

	3
	Wed 7th Mar
	
	
	

	4
	Wed 14th Mar
	Marketplace #B


	The Hub Team
St. Cuthbert’s
Nb. Can only attend if attended the #A event
	The second of a 2-part active and NQT led sharing programme focussing on specific areas of practise


	5
	Wed 21st  Mar
	RQT #4
HUB MEETING
	KPHS
KPHS

	
Agenda TBC

	6
	Wed 28th Mar
	
	
	

	Easter Break Fri 30th Mar – Fri 13th April inclusive



2017-18  Rochdale NQT Hub Programme for NQTs and RQTs  

All NQT sessions (unless otherwise stated) are 4 – 5pm. A prompt start and finish is essential. 
Refreshments will be available from shortly before the start time

SPRING TERM 

	Week
	Day/Date
	Title of Session
	Facilitator & Venue
	Brief outline

	1
	Wed 18th Apr
	
	
	

	2
	Wed 25th Apr
	Differentiation #A

Nb. Must also  attend the #B event 
	The Hub Team

Wardle Academy
	The first of a 2-part cross-curricular triad approach to collaborative professional development

	3
	Wed 2nd May
	RQT #5
	Great Howarth
	

	4
	Wed  9th May
	
Emotional Resilience: Where are you with this now?
	
The Hub  Team

Siddall Moor
	A review of the positive impacts /progress made through employing emotional resilience  techniques

	5
	Wed 16th  May
	HUB MEETING
	KPHS
	REVIEW PROGRAMME. AGREE SESSIONS FOR 
2018-19. Plan final event

	6
	Wed 23rd  May
	
	

	

	Half-Term  Sat 26th May – Sun 3rd June inclusive

	1
	Wed 6th June
	
	
	

	2
	Wed 13th Jun
	Differentiation #B

Nb. Must also  attend the #A event
	 The Hub Team

Great Howarth school
	The second  of a 2-part cross-curricular triad approach to collaborative professional development

	3
	Wed  20th Jun
	
	
	

	4
	Wed 27th  Jun
	Final RQT Event
	Hollingworth
	

	5
	Wed 4th Jul
	HUB MEETING

	KPHS/ THE SANDBROOK
	LOOKING FORWARD

	6
	Wed  11th Jul
	Final NQT Sharing Event
3.45pm – 6pm     Buffet from 6-6.30pm 

	The Hub Team

Kingsway Park High School

	A final celebratory and active networking event to mark the successful conclusion of your NQT year.

	7
	Wed 18th Jul
	
	
	

	Summer Break Fri 20th July onwards


 The Hub Team Contacts & NQT Co-ordinators		
REAL Trust: Emma Metcalfe-Dunham 			LA: Neil Fazackerley & Peter Owen    

Wardle:  Elaine Tarbuck 		St.Anne’s: Daniel Glenister			KPHS: Helen Wilson/ Gail Candy
FPHS: Kath Frankish		St. C: Claire Knight 				Great Howarth: Natalie Moore
OHCS: Lindsay Duley		Hollingworth: Barry Young			Holy Family:  Karen Ames	
Redwood: Rory O’Neill		Matthew Moss: Chris Jennings			SMHS: Meredith Arthur/Stefan Graham
Middleton Tech: David Tootell 	Brown Hill: Laura Coe/ Linda Dennis		Cardinal Langley: Mark Tamburro
	    	
2017-18  Rochdale NQT Hub Programme for NQTs and RQTs  

All NQT sessions (unless otherwise stated) are 4 – 5pm. A prompt start and finish is essential. 
Refreshments will be available from shortly before the start time

SUMMER TERM 


